

PACHET MATERIALE, BALAST, TRANSPORT

I.D.: 69101425

Data publicarii 12.05.22 Coduri CPV 14212310-6 44423000-1 60100000-9

Pretul estimativ: 3.211,56 RON - 3.211,56 RON

Descriere: BIDINEA 5*8.40=42.00 ADEZIV 4*23.53=94.12 VAR PASTA 6*5.04=30.24 COLTARI 2*5.04=10.08 HOLSURUB 20*0.17=3.40 HOLSURUB 40*0.08=3.20 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40/30 1*120.17=120.17 OCHELARI PROTECTIE 1*6.72=6.72 ELECTROZI 10*0.55=5.50 CABLURI /ML 3.8**6.30=23.94 CUIE 3*10.08=30.24 MANUSI 1*14.29=14.29 MANUSI 1*9.24=9.24 PANZA DIAMANTATA 1*12.61=12.61 PRIZA 1*23.53=23.53 CABLU /ML 23*6.72=154.56 HOLSURUB /SET 3*1.68=5.04 BURGHIU 2*4.20=8.40 PLASA BUZAU 8*75.63=605.04 CUIE 2*10.08=20.16 SARMA NG. 3.4*10.92=37.12 BUTUC USA 2*21.00=42.00 PUNGA 1*0.84=0.84 CABLU/ML 17*6.30=107.10 SPRAY RUGINA 1*8.40=8.40 CEAS BUTELIE 1*29.41=29.41 PRIZA 2*16.81=33.62 PRIZA 2*5.04=10.08 INTRERUPATOR 1*10.08=10.08 INTRERUPATOR 1*8.40=8.40 STECHER 4*4.20=16.80 COLIERE 5*1.26=6.30 FURTUN BUTELIE 2*5.04=10.08 SIFON 5*5.88=29.40 Y PVC 2*4.20=8.40 COT PVC 2*2.10=4.20 PANZA FLEX 3*4.20=12.60 GARNITURI 6*0.17=1.02 NIPLU 13*2.52=32.76 HOLSURUB/SET 2*5.88=11.76 TEFLON 1*4.62=4.62 ROBINET 4*/16.81=67.24 BURGHIU 1*7.56=7.56 RACORD 8*8.40=67.20 BUTUC USA 2*19.33=38.66 COLIERE 10*0.13=1.30 VAR PASTA 60*5.88=352.80 GALETI 14*10.08=141.12 BIDINEA 11*5.88=64.68 Balast Servicii transport